« 4

//

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15218

Division: 11UG 3RD WEST1

Date: sunday, February 25, 2024

Home: 13 (11U) CSA Matthews King G

13

010
011
023
045
047
048
050
056
057
061
007
008
009

Field: scp1a

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 13 (11U) CISC YC Blue G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(11U) CSA Matthews King G 13 (11U) CISC YC Blue G
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Sofia Gonzalez Maldonado 011 Kaitlin Huggins
Makenzie Ashmore 013 Sonia Labato
Alice Quinn 015 Polina Pavlenko
Keira Hershberger 021 Neely Setzer
Iraa Mishra 023 Nina Bordonaro
Heidi Root 037 Emily Ward
Catherine Cui 046 Jaelynn Ettell
Vasundra Rajaganesh 005 Abby Cooper
Charlotte Gallagher 007 Lola Byrns
Brooklyn James 009 Kelly Fockler
Emerson Slaughter
Addison Flowers
Maren Turtzo
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

C

omments




