

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15218

Division: 11UG 3RD WEST1 Field: SCD1A

Time: 11:00 AM Date: Sunday, February 25, 2024

Home: 13 (11U) CSA Matthews King G Away: 13 (11U) CISC YC Blue G

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
_	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

13 (11U) CSA Matthews King G

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

13 (11U) CISC YC Blue G

No.	Name	Goals	Misco	onduct	No		Name	Goals		Misconduct	
010	Sofia Gonzalez Maldonado		:		01	11 k	Kaitlin Huggins		:	:	
011	Makenzie Ashmore		:		01	3 8	Sonia Labato		:	:	
023	Alice Quinn		:		01	15 F	Polina Pavlenko		:	:	
045	Keira Hershberger		:		02	21 1	Neely Setzer		:	:	
047	Iraa Mishra		:		02	23 1	Nina Bordonaro		:	:	
048	Heidi Root		:		03	37 E	Emily Ward		:	:	
050	Catherine Cui		:		04	16 J	Jaelynn Ettell		:	:	
056	Vasundra Rajaganesh		:		00)5 A	Abby Cooper		:	:	
057	Charlotte Gallagher		:		00)7 L	Lola Byrns		:	:	
061	Brooklyn James		:		00)9 k	Kelly Fockler		:	:	
007	Emerson Slaughter		:			Т			:	:	
008	Addison Flowers		:			Т			:	:	
009	Maren Turtzo		:			Т			:	:	
			:			Т			:	:	
			:			Т			:	:	
			:			T			:	:	
			:						:	:	
			:			Τ			:	:	
			:			Τ			:	:	
			:						:	:	
			:			Т			:	:	
			:						:	:	

C1	Unsporting Behavior					
C2	Dissent by Word or Action					

Persistent Offenses

S2 Violent Conduct

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match

Comments

C3 C4 Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK

Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

Leave w/o Referee Permission

S1 Serious Foul Play

S3 Spitting and / or Biting